
350

25
0

325

350

275

200
200

150

15
0

2 0 0

125

400

42 5

75
100

4 0 0

50

47 5

225

175

375

275

300

300

375

2 25

400

2 75

250

2 0 0

400

200

250

350

300

2 2 5

425
3 50

25
0

4 50

200200

275

375

35 0

250

325
100-020-17100-020-18

M
id

d
le

 R
d

1 inch = 800 feet
0 800 1,600400

Feet

101

12

Property

116

B ODEGA HWY

Petaluma

Marin County

Novato

Sonoma County
Bodega Ave

Point Reyes
Station

101

116 Rohnert 
Park

Tomales
Dillon
Beach

Bodega
Bay Bodega

Inverness

TomalesPet alum
aRd

Va lle y Fo rd R d

Chileno Vly Rd

Dillon Be ac h Rd

1
Cotati

Pacific 
    Ocean

To m a l e s
B a y

1

Santa Rosa

Va
lle

yF
ord

Fr
an

kli
nS

ch
Rd

Mi
dd

le
Rd

Fallon-2 Rock Rd
Whitaker Bluff Rd ADOBERD

Spri ng Hill Rd FR
AT

ES
 RD

NOTE: THIS MAP WAS CREATED BY RAY CARLSON & ASSOCIATES, INC. STREET, 
BUILDING, CREEKS, 2019 LiDAR ELEVATIONS AND ASSESSOR PARCEL DATA 
PROVIDED BY MARIN COUNTY, SUBJECT TO STANDARD CONDITIONS.

ANY BOUNDARY SHOWN IS STRICTLY FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY. 
BOUNDARY LINES SHOWN HAVE NOT BEEN VERIFIED AND/OR SURVEYED.  
NO LIABILITY IS ASSUMED OR IMPLIED FOR THE LOCATION OF BOUNDARY LINES 
OR THE ACCURACY OF ACREAGE FIGURES HEREON.  USE OF THIS PRODUCT IS 
COVERED BY COPYRIGHT LAWS. 

RAY CARLSON & ASSOCIATES, INC. IS TO BE HELD HARMLESS FOR ANY AND ALL 
DISCREPANCIES OF DISTANCE AND GRAPHIC DISTORTION RELATING TO THE USE AND 
DEPENDENCE UPON THIS REPRESENTATION.

ORTHOPHOTOGRAPHY PER NAIP, FLOWN 2016. Elevations per Marin Map.

SOIL DATA PER USDA, NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE. 

THIS MAP IS AN ENLARGEMENT OF SMALLER-SCALE DATASETS.
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